
(Boys H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Gentry Academy  (8) at Minneapolis  (7) (OT)
Minneapolis Hockey Varsity,  Tuesday, February 8, 2022

Parade Ice Garden
Minneapolis, Minnesota 

Arena: Parade Ice Garden  Time: 7:01PM - 9:01PM
Official Scorer:  John Bergford  Attendance: 
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Minneapolis 
Joe Dziedzic  Coaches

 Starters
31 Alex Lamont    Sr  G
24 Drew Pitts    Jr  D
20 Leo Warner    Sr  D
17 Hayden Soderberg    Sr  F
27 Evan Grimm    Sr  F
19 Jack Hanson    Sr  F

Gentry Academy 
Joe Cullen

 Starters
50 Anthony Zolessi    Sr  G
17 Tyler Geyer    Jr  D
22 Nathan Rickey    Sr  D
19 Wes Berg    Jr  F
15 Barrett Hall    Sr  F
07 Reese Shaw    Jr  F

 Alternates  Alternates
04 Kirk Gilbertson    Jr  D
05 Zander Zoia    Sr  F
06 Will Anderson    Jr  D
07 Hank Davis    So  D
08 Cody Kelker    Jr  F
09 John Bebler    So  F
10 Ozzie Snodgrass    So  F
11 Andrew Lybeck    Jr  F
12 Ben Matthews    Sr  F
18 Joel Hanson    Jr  D
21 Will Pankratz    Jr  F
30 Griffin Riley    Sr  G
44 Caden Lacher    Sr  F

06 Shane Dean    Jr  F
08 Landon Aanenson    Sr  F
09 Brendon Hammer    So  F
10 Will Parkinson    Sr  F
12 Nolan Hyland    Jr  D
16 Jacob Guille    Fr  D
20 Marty Griffin    Sr  F
21 Eli Bailey    So  F
23 Gabe Anderson    Jr  D
24 Max Vonklinggraeff    Jr  F
25 Kaden Milles    Sr  F
29 Peter Barber    Sr  D
30 Finn Wilson    Sr  G
44 Ethan Joshi    Sr  F

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

M

GA

 Shots on Goal

M

GA

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

M

GA

 8 

 12 

 1 

 2 

 6 

 8 

 3 

 3 

 7 

 9 

 3 

 2 

 0 

 1 

 0 

 1 

 21 

 30 

 7 

 8 

 Penalties  Power Plays

M

GA

 4 8:00 7 8:33  3  0  0 

 10 20:00 2 2:38  0  1  0 

M- 31 Alex Lamont  

M- 30 Griffin Riley  

GA- 50 Anthony Zolessi  

GA- 30 Finn Wilson  

3 51:18 12 10 8 5 9 7 1 0  30  22

3 51:18 8 7 6 3 7 4 0 0  21  14

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV

Loss

Win

 Officials

Signature Penalties  Goals GWG:  GA 15 Barrett Hall  0:18  Per OT

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA: 16 - 4 - 1
(H) Chisago Lakes
Thurs, Feb 10, 2022

C:  -  - OA: 15 - 3 - 0
(A) Lakeville North
Thurs, Feb 10, 2022

C:  -  - 

GA 09 Brendon Hammer Roughing (2) 1 2:08

1 6:28 GA ES 19 Wes Berg 17 Tyler Geyer

1 7:44 M ES 27 Evan Grimm 05 Zander Zoia 07 Hank Davis

1 13:14 GA ES 07 Reese Shaw 19 Wes Berg 15 Barrett Hall

2 1:29 GA ES 19 Wes Berg 15 Barrett Hall 07 Reese Shaw

GA 10 Will Parkinson High Sticking  (2) 2 2:36

M 07 Hank Davis High Sticking  (2) 2 2:36

2 3:35 M ES 06 Will Anderson 05 Zander Zoia 21 Will Pankratz

2 5:32 GA ES 15 Barrett Hall 19 Wes Berg 07 Reese Shaw

M 07 Hank Davis Interference (2) 2 8:28

GA 25 Kaden Milles Interference (2) 2 9:06

2 11:30 M ES 19 Jack Hanson 20 Leo Warner

2 11:39 GA ES 12 Nolan Hyland 24 M.  Vonklinggraeff

GA 25 Kaden Milles Holding  (2) 2 11:58

M 20 Leo Warner Holding  (2) 2 11:58

GA 22 Nathan Rickey Tripping (2) 2 12:07

2 12:23 M PP 05 Zander Zoia 07 Hank Davis

GA 16 Jacob Guille Cross Checking (2) 2 13:17

GA 07 Reese Shaw Hooking (2) 2 15:10

GA 25 Kaden Milles Roughing (2) 2 15:28

3 0:28 M PP 27 Evan Grimm 24 Drew Pitts 07 Hank Davis

GA 22 Nathan Rickey Tripping (2) 3 5:07

3 5:18 GA SH 25 Kaden Milles

3 6:28 M PP 19 Jack Hanson 07 Hank Davis

3 8:06 M ES 07 Hank Davis 27 Evan Grimm

M 06 Will Anderson Interference (2) 3 9:52

GA 07 Reese Shaw Slashing (2) 3 12:08

3 15:40 GA ES 25 Kaden Milles 15 Barrett Hall 19 Wes Berg

OT 0:18 GA ES 15 Barrett Hall 07 Reese Shaw

 End of Game


